
SUN & SAND RECREATION LEAGUE 

2023 EVENT CALENDAR 
 

Day of Week Month Day Time Event Venue Entry Fee? 
Booking  

Confirmed 

Wednesday April 12 1-3 Parents & Tots Playgroup 
 
SB Hall No ✓  

Wednesday April 26 1-3 Seniors Coffee Talk SB Hall No ✓  

✓  

Wednesday May 10 1-3 Parents & Tots Playgroup SB Hall No ✓  

Saturday May 13 11-1 Mother’s Day Brunch SB Hall No ✓  

Sunday May 21 9-12am Pancake Breakfast SB Hall No ✓  

Saturday May 27 7-11 Dance SB Hall Yes ✓  

Wednesday May 31 1-3 Seniors Coffee Talk SB Hall No ✓  

       ✓  

Wednesday June 14 1-3 Parents & Tots Playgroup SB Hall No ✓  

Saturday June 17 12-4 

Adopt A Dad – Or Bring Your 
Own (BBQ & Birdhouse 
building) 

SB Hall 
and 
Park NO ✓  

Sunday June 25 1-3 AGM SB Hall No ✓  

Wednesday June 28 1-3 Seniors Coffee Talk SB Hall No ✓  

       ✓  

Friday to 
Sunday July 1 12 - 4 

Canada Day BBQ - 2 Village 
Garage Sale & Poker Rally 

Sunrise 
& SB 
Hall Free ✓  

One day per 
week 

July & 
August x 8 TBA Kid’s Summer Activities 

Day 
Park Free ✓  

Wednesday July 12 1-3 Parents & Tots SB Hall Free ✓  

Wednesday July 26 1-3 Seniors Coffee Talk SB Hall Free ✓  

Saturday July 29 7-11 
Blast From The Past – 
Celebrating 35 Years SB Hall Yes ✓  

       ✓  

Sunday August 6 9-12 Pancake Breakfast SB Hall Yes ✓  

Sunday August 6 1-3 General Meeting SB Hall No ✓  

Wednesday August 9 1-3 Parents & Tots Playgroup SB Hall No ✓  



SUN & SAND RECREATION LEAGUE 

2023 EVENT CALENDAR 

Wednesday August 30 1-3 Seniors Coffee Talk SB Hall No ✓  

       ✓  

Wednesday September 13 1-3 Parents & Tots Playgroup SB Hall Yes ✓  

Saturday September 23 6-10 Crib Tournament Games night SB Hall No ✓  

Wednesday September 27 1-3 Seniors Coffee Talk SB Hall No ✓  

       ✓  

Sunday October 1 1-3 General Meeting SB Hall No ✓  

Wednesday October 11 1-3 Parents & Tots Playgroup SB Hall No ✓  

Wednesday October 25 1-3 Seniors Coffee Talk SB Hall No ✓  

Tuesday October 31 4-7 Tailgate Halloween SB Hall No ✓  

       ✓  

Wednesday November 8 1-3 Parents & Tots Playgroup SB Hall No ✓  

Saturday November 11 10-12 Remembrance Day Coffee SB Hall No ✓  

Wednesday November 29 1-3 Seniors Coffee Talk SB Hall No ✓  

       ✓  

Wednesday December 6 1-3 Parents & Tots Playgroup SB Hall No ✓  

Wednesday December 13 1-3 Seniors Coffee Talk SB Hall No ✓  

 

 


